Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Graham - (967842) - Durham City ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.45
2:29.79
2:33.34
2:36.84
2:37.76
2:41.18
2:41.50
2:42.57
2:46.22
2:49.39
2:55.33
2:56.72
3:04.16
3:05.66
3:09.02
3:11.07
3:11.43
3:17.45
3:18.94
3:27.05
3:27.12
3:28.14
3:35.69
3:36.47
3:37.83

3:38.91

n.An A7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
516
481
449
441
414
411
403
377
356
321
314
277
271
256
248
247
225
220
195
195
192

172

167
165

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r T T I I T I I T

I I I T

I I

Date

09/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
24/06/18
08/12/17
191117
14/10/17
25/06/17
20/11/16
10/12/16
05/11/16
18/09/16
15/11/15
2111115
17/10/15
19/04/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
10/05/14
17/05/14
08/02/14
24/11113
02/11/13
30/11/13

404144

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017

Durham City 2016 Autumn Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Durham City Autumn Club Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Durham City Winter Galas

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Durham City Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

L P R N P e Pl v Py

Venue
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Billingham

Freemans Quay Durham

The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth
Billingham
Durham

Durham
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Durham

Durham
Sunderland
Sunderland
South Shields
Sunderland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Aukland
Durham

Durham

Bishop Auckland

Sunderland

Ctmnlan.

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 2

(oY

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.4U.91
3:41.16
3:46.61
3:50.08

4:12.53

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:29.45
2:29.79
2:33.34
2:36.84
2:37.76
2:41.18
2:41.50
2:42.57
2:49.39
2:46.22
2:55.33
2:56.72
3:05.66
3:04.16
3:09.02
3:11.07
3:11.43
3:17.45
3:18.94
3:27.05
3:28.14
3:27.12
3:35.69
3:40.97
3:41.16
3:38.91
3:36.47
3:37.83
3:46.61
3:50.08

4:12.53

Copyright 2024

160
149
142
107

WA Pts

519
516
481
449
441
414
411
403
356
377
321
314
271
277
256
248
247
225
220
195
192
195
172
160
160
165
171
167
149
142
107

Round

r r r r r r r T I I T M T I I I I

I I T I

e
07/12113
13/07/13
18/05/13
18/11/12

Date

09/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
24/06/18
08/12/17
19/11/17
14/10/17
25/06/17
10/12/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
18/09/16
21/11/15
15/11/15
17/10/15
19/04/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
01/11/14
26/10/14
17/05/14
10/05/14
08/02/14
19/01/14
07/12/13
30/11/13
24/11113
02/11/13
13/07/13
18/05/13
18/11/12

INEWDUITT INEW TEdl WU1dUey VIEEL
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Durham City End of Season Gala
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Durham City 2016 Autumn Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Durham City Autumn Club Gala

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Durham City Winter Galas

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Durham City Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City End of Season Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships

ouarney
Stanley
Durham
Bishop Auckland

Durham

Venue
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Billingham

Freemans Quay Durham

The Neptune Centre

Tynemouth
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Sunderland
Durham
Sunderland
Durham
Sunderland
South Shields
Sunderland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough
Bishop Aukland
Middlesbrough
Durham

Stanley

Stanley
Sunderland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Bishop Auckland

Durham

Pag§2/2

vurniai uity

Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



