Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Graham - (967842) - Durham City ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:29.45	519	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Durham City	2
2:29.79	516	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Durham City	2
2:33.34	481	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Durham City	2
2:36.84	449	Н	24/06/18	Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1	Freemans Quay Durham	Durham City	4
2:37.76	441	Н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Durham City	3
2:41.18	414	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Durham City	3
2:41.50	411	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Durham City	2
2:42.57	403	Н	25/06/17	Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017	Durham	Durham City	4
2:46.22	377	Н	20/11/16	Durham City 2016 Autumn Meet	Durham	Durham City	4
2:49.39	356	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:55.33	321	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Durham City	2
2:56.72	314	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Durham City	3
3:04.16	277	Н	15/11/15	Durham City Autumn Club Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:05.66	271	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:09.02	256	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:11.07	248	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	Durham City	3
3:11.43	247	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:17.45	225		23/11/14	Durham City Winter Galas	Durham	Durham City	4
3:18.94	220	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:27.05	195	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	2
3:27.12	195	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Durham City	2
3:28.14	192	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Durham City	3
3:35.69	172		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Durham City	3
3:36.47	171		24/11/13	Durham City Autumn Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:37.83	167	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:38.91	165	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Durham City	2
right 202	460	ш	10/01/11	Nowburn Now Year Creded Most	Ctanlay	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Daga 2 / 2
3.40.37	100	п	19/01/14	Newbulli New Teal Gladed Meet	Startley	ришаш ощу	Page 2 / 2
3:41.16	160	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:46.61	149		13/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Durham City	3
3:50.08	142	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
4:12.53	107		18/11/12	Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships	Durham	Durham City	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.45	519	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Durham City	2
2:29.79	516	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Durham City	2
2:33.34	481	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Durham City	2
2:36.84	449	Н	24/06/18	Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 1	Freemans Quay Durham	Durham City	4
2:37.76	441	Н	08/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Durham City	3
2:41.18	414	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Durham City	3
2:41.50	411	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Durham City	2
2:42.57	403	Н	25/06/17	Durham City Club Summer Gala 2017	Durham	Durham City	4
2:49.39	356	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:46.22	377	Н	20/11/16	Durham City 2016 Autumn Meet	Durham	Durham City	4
2:55.33	321	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Durham City	2
2:56.72	314	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Durham City	3
3:05.66	271	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:04.16	277	Н	15/11/15	Durham City Autumn Club Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:09.02	256	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:11.07	248	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	Durham City	3
3:11.43	247	Н	06/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:17.45	225		23/11/14	Durham City Winter Galas	Durham	Durham City	4
3:18.94	220	Н	01/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:27.05	195	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	2
3:28.14	192	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Durham City	3
3:27.12	195	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Durham City	2
3:35.69	172		08/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	Durham City	3
3:40.97	160	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:41.16	160	Н	07/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Durham City	3
3:38.91	165	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Durham City	2
3:36.47	171		24/11/13	Durham City Autumn Gala	Durham	Durham City	4
3:37.83	167	Н	02/11/13	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
3:46.61	149		13/07/13	Durham City End of Season Gala	Durham	Durham City	3
3:50.08	142	Н	18/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Durham City	3
4:12.53	107		18/11/12	Durham City Autumn Gala Club Championships	Durham	Durham City	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS